
Do you want to. . . Then check these web sites. . .

Find social studies lessons 
and Web resources

Awesome Library—Social Studies http://www.awesomelibrary.org/
Gateway to Educational Materials http://thegateway.org/

Georgia Learning Connections http://www.glc.k12.ga.us/ (Select QCC Standards and Resources / subject / grade level.)

The Learning Page—American Memory (Library of Congress) http://lcweb2.loc.gov/ammem/ndlpedu/

MarcoPolo http://www.marcopolosearch.org/mpsearch/basic_search.asp (Choose lesson plans and resources by grade level and subject.)

SCORE—History/Social Studies http://score.rims.k12.ca.us/

Social Studies WebQuests http://www.middleschool.net/less_tut/webquests/sswq.htm

Find resources on civics and 
government

Ben’s Guide to U.S. Government for Kids http://bensguide.gpo.gov/
Civics Online http://civics-online.org/
Congress Link http://www.congresslink.org/
Justice for Kids and Youth http://www.usdoj.gov/kidspage/

Find resources about 
economics

EcEdWeb Economic Education Web http://ecedweb.unomaha.edu/

The Mint Makes Sense http://www.themint.org/

Find good ideas for current 
events

News Hour Extra—for Teachers http://www.pbs.org/newshour/extra/teachers/social_studies.html
The Newseum—The Interactive Museum of News http://www.newseum.org/
Teaching Current Events via Newspapers, Magazines, and TV http://www.csun.edu/~hcedu013/cevents.html

Do you want to. . . Then check these web sites. . .

Find information on 
geography and world cultures

Country Reports http://www.countryreports.org/

Middle School Social Studies—World Cultures http://www.bcps.org/offices/lis/curric/middle/socst.html

National Geographic Maps and Geography http://www.nationalgeographic.com/maps/

Teachers First http://www.teachersfirst.com/matrix.htm

Find a few sites that are too 
good to miss

American Folklore http://www.americanfolklore.net/

Best of History Web Sites http://www.besthistorysites.net/

Improving Writing Skills in an American History Classroom http://www.yale.edu/ynhti/curriculum/guides/2002/4/
02.04.07.x.html

K-12 Teacher Resources for Food History Lessons http://www.gti.net/mocolib1/kid/food2.html

Teaching Tolerance to MS Students http://www.washington.edu/uwired/outreach/teched/projects/web/tolerance/

Find social studies lessons 
and Web resources

AOL@School—Middle School http://school.aol.com/middleschool/subjects/social_studies/index.adp

DMOZ Open Directory Project http://dmoz.org/ (Follow this path: Kids and Teens / School Time / Social Studies.)

EvaluTech http://www.evalutech.sreb.org/
(Choose Instructional Resources.)

MiddleSchool.Net http://www.middleschool.net/curlink/ss/ssmain.htm

MiddleWeb Social Studies http://www.middleweb.com/CurrSocStud.html

Terrific Web Sites for Middle School Kids http://www.westnet.com/~rickd/kids/social.html

SREB • http://www.sreb.org/

This product was developed by the Educational Technology Cooperative at the Southern Regional Education Board (SREB), a partner in the SouthEast Initiatives Regional Technology in Education Consortium 
(SEIR*TEC). SEIR*TEC is funded by the U.S. Department of Education under grant number R302A0000011, CFDA 84.302A to support the integration of technology in education. The contents of the product do 
not necessarily reflect the views of the U.S. Department of Education or any other agency of the United States government.  

This publication is intended to help educators locate informative web sites for social studies activities. Inclusion does not represent an endorsement by SREB or SEIR*TEC. It is for informational purposes only.
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